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S b eIl A TS5 sl s, Rt T s T e e o THREE BEDROOM HOME fully fenced private yard, Finished fec room.
Large deck, gazebo and hot tubr to enjoy the ravine. the woods and cropped land. Rolling land on 40x100 foot lot. Finished rec room with wnoo%:aummg updated kitchen, bathroom & broadioom
Huge kitchen overlooking large family room with stone woods and watﬂfs alfﬁgm LDE:Elt:d H'ElliﬂutEE‘: stove. Great for first time buyers and small families. makes this home a pleasure to view. Five
fireplace and walk out to deck. 3 bdrms + mn floor office N/W of Terra Cotta in an area of fine estate Private drive. Commuting distance to Toronto, Carries for appliances included. Call Donna* for more
-less than rent at $129,900. Call Wilf Moore*. 01-590-99

S unique

. I enclave of 32

units. 3 bdrms, 3 baths, large square shaped

fam rm on upper level, laundry on upper level,
separate dining rm, liv. rm with

glowing wood floors. Why not upgrade to this

worry free lifestyle Plus heated inground pool
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+ full finished lower level with brick fireplace. Double 3 ' jon. -598-
garage is & bonus. Martha Summers*. - 01-614-60 oriies. Martha Summers®. 01-591-VL et bl et

Super 3+ bedroom family home, walking CONTEMPORARY COUNTRY $849.000 WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME ON 15 ACRES ow

distance to schools, shops and rec
centre. Many recent upgrades including
kitchen with extra large panty, charming
sunroom addition and more. Quiet street
- a wonderful place to call home. Call
Martha Summers*. 01-583-91

4 BEDROOM FREEHOLD
Stunning 1665 sq. ft. with upgraded ceramics,
Roman columns, main floor office. Quality built
by Eden Oak Homes. Fabulous central location
in Dominion gardens. Decorated in up-to-date

colours. End unit. $199,900. Call Jessie®.
01-579-30

Fabulous B9 acres with spring fed ponds,
hardwood bush and farm fields. Architecturally
designed, open concept, high ceilings, superb
master suite, indoor pool. Workshop/barn with
second floor office enjoying views of property.
Martha Summers*. 01-605-91

TERRA COTTA - 10 ACRES
Spacious home on paved Tenth Line, with beautiful
rolling land and pond. Many recent improvements to
the home include all new windows, large deck, re-
shingled roof, upgraded kitchen. Basement is finished
with walkout, and has a full 2 bedroom apartment,
$399,800. Call John Hill* for more details. 01-612-31

COUNTRY
CLOSETO
TOWN

Minutes to Georgetown!! Super custom 4 bdrm
offers everything. Huge country “Hanover” kit.
overlooking large family rm w/stone fireplace
w/woodstove insert, walkout basement. 15 great
acres with wonderful hardwood bush and open

field. $369,000. Martha Summers*. (1-593-31

GEORGETOWN VALUE $159,900
3 bedroom detached, large fenced lot,
inground pool, oak kitchen, wet bar in family
room and 2 bathrooms. You won't be
disappointed. $159,900. Martha Summers*.
01-600-30

END UNIT
TOWNHOUSE

Popular

with finished basement apt. Large lot, long drive for
two cars, large eat-in kitchen, bright living room
with picture window, landscaping, unistone front
porch. Appliances included. Vendor does not
warrant retrofit status. Call Lois Patrick*.
01-574-30
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5 ACRES, 5 STALL BARN $299,000
House set way back on a sideroad. Country
property 10 min. to town, spring-fed pond, 3
paddocks, barn with hydro & water, 4 bdrm
home with finished lower level, hardwood

floors, new windows, newer furace, Cair. Call

Mary* or Tony*. 01-602-91

SUPER HOME WITH SUPER LARGE LOT!
Almost double size and siding onto greenbelt! Many
upgrades, 4 bdrms, 3 wrs, ceramics, parquet,
broadloom. Mbr w.. ensuite & walk-in closet, CAC,
CVAC, front porch and large cantina. Kitchen w.
extra deep pantry and more! Call Anna* today.

: 01-603-19

, ” $229,000
Bigger than it looks with superb kitchen,
walkout to yard, main floor family room and
living room with fireplace. Main level bedroom
and bath plus loft master suite. Huge fenced
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